
 
21 Commerce Dr Suite 101 
Cranford, NJ 07016 

 

Please submit new applications by email or fax to : 
credit@leadersfc.com or fax # 908-497-9110 
Please send copy of deal with signed paperwork to expedite funding 
to:prefax@leadersfc.com or fax to # 908-497-9110 

Mail Original Paperwork to:                                  For dealer forms our website is  
21 Commerce Dr Suite 101                                              www.leadersfc.com   
Cranford, NJ 07016 

Dealers Must use tag agencies for out of state titles. 

Corp Codes:                                           Discounting hours Monday-Thursday 9:30 Am-4:00 Pm   
NJ: 505347212070160                                                               Friday 9:30-3:00 pm No funding on Saturdays 
NY: 69436 
PA:20436359701                      President: Douglas Cussen ext 302 Dcussen@leadersfc.com  
FL:236551757                           Exec Vice president: Richard Housel ext 303 Rhousel@leadersfc.com  
MD:5927 

Office phone # 908-497-9100   Fax # 908-497-9110   

Credit managers:                                                                                     Credit Department: 

Mike Angeles  ext 317                                                                                        Sharon Romo ext 335 
 Mangeles@Leadersfc.com                                           Sromo@leadersfc.com or Credit@leadersfc.com                                          

Scott Housel ext 319                                                                                           Alejandro Cleves ext 324 
Shousel@leadersfc.com                                                Acleves@leadersfc.com or Credit@leadersfc.com                                         

Jeffrey Housel ext 315                                                                              Funding department  
Jhousel@leadersfc.com                    

Matthew Cussen ext 312                                                                                Sandra Marcondes ext 300 
Mcussen@leadersfc.com                                         Smarcondes@leadersfc.com or prefax@leadersf.com                   

John Aversa ext 318                                                                                           Nicole Williams ext 305 
Jfaversa@leadersfc.com                                         Nwilliams@leadersfc.com or prefax@leadersfc.com                                                                                                              
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